       CSN073D Series
SMD WIRE WOUND POWER INDUCTORS (UNSHIELDED)
   Rev. A
A. Electrical Specifications:
P/N Marking Inductance
(μH)
Test Freq.
(KHz)
DCR Max.
(Ω)
Rated Current
(A)
CSN073D-100M 100 10 100 0.0803 1.44
CSN073D-120M 120 12 100 0.0897 1.39
CSN073D-150M 150 15 100 0.104 1.24
CSN073D-180M 180 18 100 0.111 1.12
CSN073D-220M 220 22 100 0.129 1.07
CSN073D-270M 270 27 100 0.153 0.94
CSN073D-330M 330 33 100 0.170 0.85
CSN073D-390M 390 39 100 0.217 0.74
CSN073D-470M 470 47 100 0.252 0.68
CSN073D-560K 560 56 100 0.282 0.64
CSN073D-680K 680 68 100 0.332 0.59
CSN073D-820K 820 82 100 0.406 0.54
CSN073D-101K 101 100 10 0.481 0.51
CSN073D-121K 121 120 10 0.536 0.49
CSN073D-151K 151 150 10 0.755 0.40
CSN073D-181K 181 180 10 1.022 0.36
CSN073D-221K 221 220 10 1.200 0.31
CSN073D-271K 271 270 10 1.306 0.29
CSN073D-331K 331 330 10 1.495 0.28
B. Dimensions: mm (Inch)
Series a b c d e f g
CSN073D 7.0
(0.276)